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    [closed] How to export to pdf or html for embedding? I only get osm format since August 2013.
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                                Some weeks ago it was possible to export a map as pdf, to generate an import code for the website. Now it isn't possible, only osm format. Whta must I do to get an embed code for a certain map?
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                                            See export-formats-png-pdf-etc-on-osmorg-have-suddenly-disappeared-in-august-2013 or export-function-cancelled-i-miss-it-on-osmorg-since-2013-08.

                                        

                                        
                                            
permanent link
                                            

                                        

                                        
                                            

    
        answered
        25 Aug '13, 11:44
    

    
    aseerel4c26 ♦

    32.6k●18●248●554

    
    accept rate:
    18%
    





                                        

                                        





    



    
    









    







                                    

                                


                    

                
                
                    
                

            
        
            
            
            


            
        

    





        

        
            

    Follow this question
By Email:Once you sign in you will be able to subscribe for any updates here
By RSS:
    Answers


    Answers and Comments








    Markdown Basics
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			**bold** or __bold__
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            image?![alt text](/path/img.jpg "title")

        
	
			numbered list:
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			to add a line break simply add two spaces to where you would like the new line to be.
        
	
			basic HTML tags are also supported
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